ERGEBNISBERICHT
4. Lauf zum 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2002

TRV Radstudio Krems 03.03.2002
6 KM
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit min/km  AK/Rang
Red! Alois 72 LCC Wien 1 00:18:40,6 3:.07 M30 1
2. Scheiflinger Roland 75 Naturfreunde St.Pélten 39 00:19:125 312 M20 1
3. Riener Manfred 72 LC Waldviertel 90 00:19:18,1 3:13 M 30 2
4. Stoll Robert 69 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 84 00:19:36,3 3:16 M30 3
5. Krahofer Stefan 68 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 86 00:19:36,6 3:16 M 30 4
6. Schindele Andreas 66 Naturfreunde St.Pélten 42 00:19:37,0 3:16 M30 5
7. Eberl Gerhard 66 Naturfreunde St.Pélten 41 00:19:476 3:17 M30 6
8. Hiller Wolfgang 81 ULV Krems 449 00:20:01,6 3:20 M20 2
9. Dimmer Michael 69 Union Perchtoldsdorf 83 00:20:02,6 3:20 M30 7
10. Helleport Harald 71 OGV/200 98 00:20:07,2 3:21 M30 8
11. Hausler Mag. Karl 67 Naturfreunde St.Pélten 479 00:20:13,1 322 M30 9
12. Wildpanner Luis 60 HSV Melk 499 00:20:15,3 322 M40 1
13. Zeuner Erich 61 LT Pielachtal 57 00:20:16,5 322 M40 2
14. Kolafa Thomas 72 SKVG Pottenbrunn 469 00:20:17,9 3:23 M30 10
15. Sulzer Franz 66 ASKO SPK Hainfeld 4 00:20:22,9 3:23 M30 11
16. Weirer Gottfried 61 Naturfreunde St.Veit 465 00:20:39,7 3:26 M40 3
17. Konig Norbert 75 TRI TEAM Ober-Grafendorf 421 00:20:52,5 3:28 M20 3
18. Gartlehner Ewald 79 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 95 00:20:55,0 329 M20 4
19. Schwarz Anton 58 Union Traismauer 464 00:20:57,8 3:29 M40 4
20. Reischer Thomas 74 ULC SPK Langenlois 21 00:21:06,0 3:31 M20 5
21. Durst Wolfgang 75 HSV TRIA Gerlinger Amstetten 435 00:21:08,2 3:31 M20 6
22. Fusselberger Johannes 62 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 73 00:21:11,2 3:32 M40 5
23. Ratz Markus 71 TRI Kagran 486 00:21:20,6 3:33 M30 12
24. Keller Bernhard 69 HSV Melk 462 00:21:21,8 3:33 M30 13
25. Redl Andreas 67 ULC SPK Langenlois 87 00:21:23,1 3:34 M30 14
26. Wallisch Franz 57 Naturfreunde St.Pélten 489 00:21:26,1 3:34 M40 6
27. Molim-Pradel Sam 76 Kufstein 442 00:21:35,3 3:35 M20 7
28. Petermann Martin 69 Naturfreunde St.Pdlten 420 00:21:39,0 3:36 M 30 15
29. Brickner Reinhard 59 Union Traismauer 76 00:21:40,3 3:37 M40 7
30. Meixner Helmut 56 SKVG Pottenbrunn 453 00:21:49,3 3:38 M40 8
31. Schweigl Jirgen 80 ULV Krems 471 00:21:50,0 3:38 M20 8
32. Schimbdck Markus 79 TRV Radstudio Krems 440 00:21:51,5 3:38 M20 9
33. Kaiser Harald 63 TRV Radstudio Krems 424 00:21:54,7 3:39 M30 16
34. Lechner Reinhard 77 HSV Melk 500 00:21:57,2 3:39 M20 10
35. Kerschner Franz 57 ASKO SPK Hainfeld 58 00:21:58,6 3:40 M40 9
36. Fink Andreas 69 LCU Euratsfeld 96 00:22:09,6 341 M30 17
37. Walter Anton 65 SKV Feuerwehr Wien 439 00:22:11,7 341 M30 18
38. Zimmer Rudolf 59 Union Traismauer 432 00:22:20,0 3:43 M40 10
39. Kullnig Christoph 79 TRV Radstudio Krems 480 00:22:21,2 3:43 M20 11
40. Schobinger Peter 61 Naturfreunde St.Pélten 477 00:22:22,6 3:43 M40 11
41. Hradecky Bernhard 79 TRV Radstudio Krems 476 00:22:25,6 3:44 M20 12
42. Frosch Gerd 74 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 72 00:22:27,1 3:44 M20 13
43. Arocker Alfred 59 Osv 467 00:22:29,6 3:44 M40 12
44, Ulrich Hermann 59 SDF Lassee 418 00:22:31,9 3:45 M40 13
45. Schweighofer Andreas 71 TVN St.Veit/G. 100 00:22:35,8 3:46 M30 19
46. Viehberger Johann 63 HSV Melk 498 00:22:38,4 3:46 M30 20
47. Wiedenhofer Franz 68 Michelhausen 482 00:22:435 3:47 M30 21
48. Tiefenbacher Willi 50 Naturfreunde St.Veit 81 00:22:45,7 3:47 M50 1
49. Schuhmeier Andreas 63 Union Traismauer 441 00:22:50,8 3:48 M30 22
50. Gwiss Leopold 63 ULC SPK Langenlois 450 00:22:55,3 3:49 M30 23
51. Mayer Gerhard 51 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 472 00:23:00,1 3:50 M50 2
52. Zickbauer Gerald 70 Krems 56 00:23:00,7 3:50 M30 24
53. Lechner Walter 55 TRV Radstudio Krems 455 00:23:01,4 350 M40 14
54. Peceny Emanuel 74 ULC SPK Langenlois 475 00:23:17,8 3:53 M20 14
55. Eigner Robert 65 SKVG Pottenbrunn 410 00:23:20,24 3:53 M30 25
56. Handl Johann 57 LC Waldviertel 40 00:23:25,7 3:54 M40 15
57. Datzinger Thomas 65 Union Traismauer 456 00:23:29,8 355 M 30 26
58. Plasch Hans 45 HSV Melk 71 00:23:37,0 356 M50 3
59. Reisinger Helmut 68 PSV St.Polten 490 00:23:41,2 356 M30 27
60. HoOrmann Franz 57 UTC Hafnerbach 434 00:23:42,7 3:57 M40 16
61. Priller Erich 64 Union Traismauer 92 00:23:435 357 M30 28
62. Schoderbock Ernst 39 Union Traismauer 461 00:23:48,2 3:58 M60 1
63. Lang Reinhard 57 Union Traismauer 426 00:23:49,8 3:58 M40 17
64. Ulrich Leopold 65 Schiltern 416 00:23:53,0 359 M30 29
65. Niedl Wilhelm 52 Union Traismauer 28 00:23:54,4 3:59 M50 4
66. Lehr Ludwig 54 ULC SPK Langenlois 46 00:23:59,2 3:59 M40 18
67. Kompdck Franz 51 Paudorf 448 00:24:00,0 4:00 M50 5

68. Jagsch Andreas 69 Union Traismauer 460 00:24:03,1 4:.00 M30 30
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Name

Unfried Andreas
Kralovec Johannes
Franz Herbert
Kabrt Helmut
Uferer Ernst

Vogl Ernest

Heily Franz
Schaffhauser Armin
Zapletal Josef

Heili Alexander
Singer Friedrich
Haiden Leopold
Gliick Andreas
Flsselberger Andreas
Dorflinger Glnther
Ulrich Gunter
Eigner Leopold
Grabner Fritz
Teufelhart Johann
Wed| Manfred
Kluwick Franz
Wober Fred

Fischer Jirgen
Rassinger Bernhard
Ulrich Josef
Hadjiioannou-Wenz Tina
Bauer Johann
Otzlberger Rudolf
Nolz Giinther
Kermer Robert
Bernhard Marion
Eigner Gerhard
Hagl Dominik
Hirschbock Friedrich
Egger Marcus
Birwipfel Michael
Grasl Robert

Pirko Stephan
Datler Wolfgang
Hackl Alfred

Zillner Manfred
Ulrich Johann
Rumplmair Sandra
Engelwart Josef
Riedl Renate
Arocker Ingrid
Rauscher Thomas
Riedl-Friesenegger Wolfram
Gattinger Eva
Hellerschmid Michael
Wokoun Christoph
Rotter Kurt

Siedl Ingrid
Pfaffinger Emmerich
Winter Franz
Fruhwirth Alfred
Zeilinger Michael
Wogerer Christian
Gruber Max
Forstner Franz
Leitner Josef
Windbichler Martina
Grassberger Erich
Zugriegl Walter
Polena Heinz
Panzirsch Pirker Angelika
Egger Horst
Wiener Andreas
Haiderer-Pils Willis
Ambichl Ernst
Hager Elisabeth
Reiter Manfred
Sperger Mike
Burchart Gabriele

GJ

60
63
71
51
69

66
61
59
73
53
42
83
60
75
70
59
57
74
55
70
63
75
63
60
70
54
70
48
61
79
75
46
41
88
89
70
73
66
62
63
66
75
49
60

66
48
63
66
68
36
59

68
61
74
60
57
58
55
84
51
50
43
78
51
74
58
36
63
63
72
67

Verein

TRV Radstudio Krems
PSV St.Polten

MRK Asperhofen
Lauftreff Birngruber Krems
TRV Radstudio Krems
ULC SPK Langenlois
ULC Horn

TVN St.Veit

TVN St.Veit/Golsen
ULC Horn

LC Wienerwaldsee
SKVG Pottenbrunn

1. LC Parndorf

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
Wilhelmsburg

USV Langenlois

LCU Pyhra

Golling

URC SPK Renner Langenlois
FSV Geberit

Mautern

TRV Radstudio Krems
TVN St.Veit/Golsen
Nussdorf

Schiltern

osv

Union Traismauer
Union Michelhausen
Union Traismauer
Krems

TRV Radstudio Krems
LCU Pyhra

LCU Vrana Ladenbau Pyhra
ULC Horn
Herzogenburg
Naturfreunde Traisen
RC OBV OBB St.Pélten
Laufgeschaft Pirko

LC Wienerwaldsee
Krems

1. LC Parndorf

SV Schiltern

TRV Radstudio Krems
Union SPK Langenlois
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
osv

LC Wienerwaldsee
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
HSV Melk

RC Pluto

LT Elektro Breith Krems
ULC SPK Langenlois
Naturfreunde St.Veit
LT Elektro Breith
Michelhausen

AF Racing Team
Schoénberg

Neufeld

RC OBV St.Pélten
St.Polten

SV Furth

Gablitz

Hainfeld

LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Wienerwaldsee
Krems

Naturfreunde Herzogenburg
Krems

Krems

LT Breith Krems
Naturfreunde St.Polten
LCV Vrana Ladenbau Pyhra
Plank

Union Michelhausen

NR

405
422
481
458
437
411
447

79
478
445

88
454

64

74
496
414
492

75
431
473
409
402

97
404
417

89
457
483
403
413
277
491
474
444
451
438
433
488

93
468

61
415
401
463

466
94
26

446
91

274

407

470

406

484
27

497
15

459
85

487
77

494
82
80

423

452

430

419

427

428

429

425

485

Zeit

00:24:15,2
00:24:16,1
00:24:17,2
00:24:17,5
00:24:18,0
00:24:22,5
00:24:23,4
00:24:23,8
00:24:24,7
00:24:28,8
00:24:37,5
00:24:38,1
00:24:47,7
00:24:48,6
00:24:50,2
00:24:55,4
00:24:57,8
00:24:58,6
00:24:59,2
00:25:02,4
00:25:10,2
00:25:18,8
00:25:24,9
00:25:29,8
00:25:30,7
00:25:33,0
00:25:37,6
00:25:47,0
00:25:55,7
00:26:04,2
00:26:06,7
00:26:15,4
00:26:20,5
00:26:24,3
00:26:26,0
00:26:26,6
00:26:33,4
00:26:35,3
00:26:37,5
00:26:39,9
00:26:45,9
00:26:49,4
00:26:52,6
00:26:53,9
00:26:55,3
00:27:08,4
00:27:20,3
00:27:29,1
00:27:29,9
00:27:30,9
00:27:36,2
00:27:45,1
00:27:53,1
00:27:56,1
00:28:02,2
00:28:03,1
00:28:17,4
00:28:21,2
00:28:36,1
00:28:51,9
00:28:55,7
00:28:59,4
00:29:00,8
00:29:01,2
00:29:26,5
00:29:36,9
00:30:16,6
00:30:24,1
00:30:32,2
00:30:50,0
00:30:54,0
00:30:54,5
00:31:15,6
00:31:36,2

min/km

4:02
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:06
4:06
4:08
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:11
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:16
4:17
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:31
4:33
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:43
4:43
4:46
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:54
4:56
5:02
5:04
5:05
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:12
5:16

AK/Rang
M 40 19
M 30 31
M 30 32
M 50 6
M 30 33
M 40 20
M 30 34
M 40 21
M 40 22
M 20 15
M 40 23
M 60 2
MJUN 1
M 40 24
M 20 16
M 30 35
M 40 25
M 40 26
M 20 17
M 40 27
M 30 36
M 30 37
M 20 18
M 30 38
M 40 28
W 30 1
M 40 29
M 30 39
M 50 7
M 40 30
W 20 1
M 20 19
M 50 8
M 60 3
MJUG 1
MJUG 2
M 30 40
M 20 20
M 30 41
M 40 31
M 30 42
M 30 43
W 20 2
M 50 9
W 40 1
W 40 2
M 30 44
M 50 10
W 30 2
M 30 45
M 30 46
M 60 4
W 40 3
M 40 32
M 30 47
M 40 33
M 20 21
M 40 34
M 40 35
M 40 36
M 40 37
WJUN 1
M 50 11
M 50 12
M 50 13
W 20 3
M 50 14
M 20 22
W 40 4
M 60 5
W 30 3
M 30 48
M 30 49
W 30 4



Rang
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Name

Zochling Liane
Leberzipf Wolfgang
Windbichler Margaretha
Perger Gabriele
Schweighofer Helga
Eigner Emerson
Hoferl Walter
Krammer Stefan
Eisenstein Michael
Kellner Hans
Regner Roswitha
Willomitzer Erich

GJ

60
62
52
60
61
90
49
29
61
46
39
42

Verein

Hainfeld

Furtg

Gablitz

Erlach

LT Elektro Breith Krems
LCU Pyhra

OTB Turnverein Krems
Naturfreunde Ybbs
LCC Eisenstein

Baden

St.Polten

St.Polten

NR

495
412

78

53
408
493
443
436
272
271
276
275

Zeit

00:32:07,4
00:32:46,4
00:33:09,0
00:33:44,4
00:33:57,7
00:34:15,3
00:34:32,1
00:34:48,0
00:37:13,6
00:37:51,8
00:42:22,3
00:42:24,4

min/km

5:21
5:28
5:31
5:37
5:39
5:42
5:45
5:48
6:12
6:18
7:04
7:04

AK/Rang

W 40
M 40
W 50
W 40
W 40
MJIUG
M 50
M 60
M 40
M 50
W 60
M 60

W
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